Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1 506 Dean Larson
Friday
Saturday
2507  Billy Jacobs
Friday
Saturday
3 505 Brian McElfresh
Friday
Saturday
4 508 Bill Nealon
Friday
Saturday
567 Matt Dill
Friday
Rank Bib Name
1473  Kyle Mullens
Friday
Saturday
2 471 Ken Flax
Friday
Saturday
3472 Michael Muth
Friday
Saturday
557 Jeremy Wenokur

Friday

Male 50-54

2018 NASTAR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

Platinum
Hometown Team
Pleasanton CA Squaw Valley

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow

Blue
Blue
Yellow

Blue
Blue

Gold

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

Time: 27.02
Time: 28.09
Time: 25.43
Time: 24.91

Truckee CA
Time: 28.99
Time: DSQ
Time: 27.77
Time: 29.07

San Ramon CA
Time: DNF
Time: 33.27
Time: 27.64
Time: 29.79

Monroe CT
Time: 32.06
Time: 35.15
Time: 30.91

Tahoe City CA
Time: 29.24
Time: 29.87

Hometown

Royal Oak MI
Time: 28.95
Time: DNF
Time: 28.84
Time: 28.15

Los Altos CA
Time: 30.05
Time: 30.77
Time: 29.12
Time: 29.29

Los Angeles CA
Time: 32.41
Time: 30.95
Time: 31.94
Time: 30.29

Park City UT
Time: 29.03

Handicap: 15.37
Handicap: 19.94
Handicap: 17.68
Handicap: 15.27

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 23.78

Handicap: 28.51
Handicap: 34.52

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 42.06
Handicap: 27.90
Handicap: 37.85

Wachusett Mountain
Handicap: 36.89
Handicap: 50.09
Handicap: 43.04

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 24.85
Handicap: 27.54

Team

Boyne Mountain Resort
Handicap: 27.03

Handicap: 33.46
Handicap: 30.26

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 31.86
Handicap: 35.02
Handicap: 34.75
Handicap: 35.54

Copper Mountain Resort
Handicap: 42.21
Handicap: 35.81
Handicap: 47.80
Handicap: 40.17

Deer Valley
Handicap: 27.38

Best
HC

15.37

15.27

23.78

28.51

42.06
27.90

36.89

43.04

24.85

Best
HC

27.03

30.26

31.86

34.75

35.81

40.17

27.38

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

15.320

26.145

34.980

39.965

FINAL RESULT

Average
of Bests

28.645

33.305

37.990

Team
Points

8.92

6.37

4.61

3.67

Team
Points

5.87

4.94



441

Blue

Scott Freidheim
Friday Blue
Blue

Silver

Rank Bib Name

1 439

2 442

3 445

4 443

5 444

Brian Oconnell

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

KRIS Marshak

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
John Nestel
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

Patrick McKinney
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

Ted Earle
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

Bronze

Rank Bib Name

1 304

2 305

Pete Resetar

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

Phillippe Saumier

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow

Time: 29.72

Aspen CO
Time: 37.46
Time: 35.84

Hometown

Ellicott City MD
Time: 23.02
Time: 23.40
Time: 24.35
Time: 24.97

Guilford CT
Time: 24.01
Time: 24.21
Time: 24.69
Time: 25.23

Walpole MA
Time: 25.12
Time: 24.13
Time: 26.87
Time: 26.61

New Market MD
Time: 25.56
Time: 24.87
Time: 27.40
Time: 27.22

San Jose CA
Time: 25.92
Time: 25.66
Time: 29.39
Time: 28.48

Handicap: 30.41

Aspen Mountain
Handicap: 64.37
Handicap: 57.26

Team

Roundtop Mountain Resort
Handicap: 32.68
Handicap: 34.87
Handicap: 31.27
Handicap: 34.61

Mount Southington
Handicap: 38.39
Handicap: 39.54
Handicap: 33.10
Handicap: 36.01

Wachusett Mountain
Handicap: 44.78
Handicap: 39.08
Handicap: 44.85
Handicap: 43.45

Roundtop Mountain Resort
Handicap: 47.32
Handicap: 43.34
Handicap: 47.71
Handicap: 46.74

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 49.39
Handicap: 47.90
Handicap: 58.44
Handicap: 53.53

Hometown

Chesterton IN
Time: 21.71
Time: 21.82
Time: 22.23
Time: 22.45

Fort Myers FL
Time: DNF
Time: 24.62
Time: 23.41
Time: 21.20

Team

Bittersweet Ski Area
Handicap: 53.10
Handicap: 53.88
Handicap: 49.29
Handicap: 50.77

Aspen Mountain
Handicap: 73.62

Handicap: 57.22
Handicap: 42.38

Snowboard / Telemark / Disabled

Rank Bib Name

1 529

Scott Maynard

Hometown

Bolton VT

57.26

Best

HC

32.68

31.27

38.39

33.10

39.08

43.45

43.34

46.74

47.90

53.53

Best

HC

53.10

49.29

73.62

42.38

Team

Sugarbush Resort

Best
HC

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

31.975

35.745

41.265

45.040

50.715

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

51.195

58.000

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

39.815 s*

Team
Points

5.21

4.45

3.45

2.82

Team
Points

1.80

Team
Points

7.80



Friday
Saturday

2530  Aries Grogg
Friday

Saturday

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Time: 20.28
Time: 21.38
Time: 28.56
Time: 28.81

Handicap: 34.66
Handicap: 41.97
Handicap: 44.97
Handicap: 46.24

Woodland Hills UT Park City Mountain Resort

Time: 24.57
Time: 24.52
Time: 42.14
Time: 38.81

Handicap: 63.15
Handicap: 62.82
Handicap: 113.91
Handicap: 97.01

S = Snowboarder (-20)

34.66

44.97

62.82

97.01

79.915

s*



